P5500
LED Architectural Downlighting
HIGH TECH ENERGY EFFICIENT DESIGN
COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL INDOOR LIGHTING
ADVANCED INTEGRATED THERMAL TECHNOLOGY
P 5500 Series
PAR38 LED Architectural Downlighting
P5500 is a high output PAR 38 LED lamp with advanced

110VAC or 220VAC / 0.3-0.15A / 47-63HzIncandescent Equivalence
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
Ordering Information
Example
Packaging Information
24 68 x 52 x 37 cm
26¾ x 20½ x 14⅝ in
23.07 kg
50.75 Ibs
Part Number
P5501E-30W 13Watt 110VAC E26/27 Standard Edison Socket / Dimmable /
3000K Warm White / White Trim
Part Description
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
P5500 SERIES REV11092016 Product Summary
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1 888 662-4466, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
P 5500 Series
PAR38 LED Architectural Downlighting
Specification
Fixture Watts * 13 Watt
Lumens (Total) * 1,100 Lumens
Efficacy * 84 Lumens / W
Voltage Socket CCT Trim Color
M = Mocha
W = White
P550
1 = 110VAC
2 = 220VAC
E = E26/27 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Part Number Part Description
05